Joining Date 22/11/2021 PF UAN 101801253580

Leaving Date ESI Number

Tax Regime NEW

PAY DAYS: ATTENDANCE ARREAR DAYS: INCREMENT ARREAR DAYS:

30.00 0.00 0.00

DEDUCTIONS (INR)

COMPONENTS  TOTAL

PF 1800.00

TOTAL DEDUCTIONS 1800.00

NET PAY (INR) 48812.00

NET PAY IN WORDS Forty Eight Thousand  Eight Hundred Twelve Only

LEAVE BALANCE

LEAVE TYPE OPENING BALANCE AVAILED LEAVE CLOSING BALANCE

Earned Leave 3.00 2.00 2.50

..................................................... Cut Here .....................................................

EARNINGS (INR)

COMPONENTS RATE  THIS MONTH ARREAR TOTAL